2020 Awarded Small Works Roster Projects
Bids or quotes for these contracts are available for public inspection by submitting a public records request at:
https://www.soundtransit.org/help-contacts/business-information/request-records

Procurement #

RTA/SW 0006-20
RTA/SW 0013-20
RTA/SW 0043-20
RTA/SW 0044-20
RTA/SW 0084-20
RTA/SW 0088-20
RTA/SW 0110-20
RTA/SW 0113-20
RTA/SW 0118-20
RTA/SW 0119-20
RTA/SW 0120-20
RTA/SW 0121-20
RTA/SW 0122-20
RTA/SW 0139-20
RTA/SW 0158-20
RTA/SW 0161-20
RTA/SW 0170-20
RTA/SW 0192-20
RTA/SW 0194-20
RTA/SW 0218-20
RTA/SW 0236-20
RTA/SW 0320-19

Vendor Name

PLANTSCAPES INC

JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING & SERVICES LLC
CORR SOLUTIONS LLC

CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPES
CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPES
SQUARE PEG FABRICATION LLC

CENTRAL PAVING LLC

DARAMOLA INC

PONY UP PARKING LOTS INC

PONY UP PARKING LOTS INC

PONY UP PARKING LOTS INC

CASCADE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC

NW SIGNAL MAINTENANCE LLC

ALL-AROUND FENCE COMPANY

LUMENAL LIGHTING LLC

COMBINED CONSTRUCTION INC

BLUMBECK COMMERCIAL PAINTING

DARAMOLA INC

BUNTTING INC

STACY AND WITBECK INC

CONCRETE RESTORATION INC

GREAT FLOORS

Contract Desc.

Agency Wide Irrigation Service
Right of Way Fence Repair Pine
Extend OMFC Auxilliary Power
RV 312/314 Fence Repair
RV087 Perm Fence Repair
OMFC Maint. Area Guardrails
Dupont Stn Parking Lot Reseal
OMFE Wetland Mitigation
Sumner & Puyallup Parking Lots
Everett Parking Lot Sealing
Edmonds Pkg Lot Seal/Restripe
Mt Baker OH Concrete Treatment
OMF Compressor Room EXIT Sign
Lakewood Fence Repairs

Light Fixture Upgrade - TLink
OMFC Cooling Tower Fall Restr
Bldg 605 Floor7 Deconstruction
Landscape Restor. Cal Anderson
US Safety Anchor Flash/Sealing
Tacoma Link Rail Repair

OMF South Bay Apron Slab
Union Station SOC ESD Carpet

Original Award

$82,562.17
$1,100.00
$155,452.00
$2,440.00
$1,882.00
$15,214.09
$28,000.00
$297,500.00
$20,260.93
$58,735.34
$19,534.86
$16,951.00
$1,350.00
$23,765.88
$58,900.24
$147,000.00
$11,675.00
$40,000.00
$7,907.49
$46,500.00
$6,847.71
$6,995.00

Award Date

3/12/2020
2/28/2020
6/4/2020
3/13/2020
4/30/2020
6/5/2020
7/28/2020
7/21/2020
8/20/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
7/21/2020
6/22/2020
7/21/2020
9/9/2020
8/21/2020
9/22/2020
11/6/2020
10/15/2020
11/12/2020
12/7/2020
2/18/2020
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