2020 Awarded Small Works Roster Projects

Bids or quotes for these contracts are available for public inspection by submitting a public records request at: https://www.soundtransit.org/help-contacts/business-information/request-records

Procurement #	Vendor Name	Contract Desc.	Original Award	Award Date
RTA/SW 0006-20	PLANTSCAPES INC	Agency Wide Irrigation Service	\$82,562.17	3/12/2020
RTA/SW 0013-20	JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING & SERVICES LLC	Right of Way Fence Repair Pine	\$1,100.00	2/28/2020
RTA/SW 0043-20	CORR SOLUTIONS LLC	Extend OMFC Auxilliary Power	\$155,452.00	6/4/2020
RTA/SW 0044-20	CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPES	RV 312/314 Fence Repair	\$2,440.00	3/13/2020
RTA/SW 0084-20	CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION AND LANDSCAPES	RV087 Perm Fence Repair	\$1,882.00	4/30/2020
RTA/SW 0088-20	SQUARE PEG FABRICATION LLC	OMFC Maint. Area Guardrails	\$15,214.09	6/5/2020
RTA/SW 0110-20	CENTRAL PAVING LLC	Dupont Stn Parking Lot Reseal	\$28,000.00	7/28/2020
RTA/SW 0113-20	DARAMOLA INC	OMFE Wetland Mitigation	\$297,500.00	7/21/2020
RTA/SW 0118-20	PONY UP PARKING LOTS INC	Sumner & Puyallup Parking Lots	\$20,260.93	8/20/2020
RTA/SW 0119-20	PONY UP PARKING LOTS INC	Everett Parking Lot Sealing	\$58,735.34	6/30/2020
RTA/SW 0120-20	PONY UP PARKING LOTS INC	Edmonds Pkg Lot Seal/Restripe	\$19,534.86	6/30/2020
RTA/SW 0121-20	CASCADE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LLC	Mt Baker OH Concrete Treatment	\$16,951.00	7/21/2020
RTA/SW 0122-20	NW SIGNAL MAINTENANCE LLC	OMF Compressor Room EXIT Sign	\$1,350.00	6/22/2020
RTA/SW 0139-20	ALL-AROUND FENCE COMPANY	Lakewood Fence Repairs	\$23,765.88	7/21/2020
RTA/SW 0158-20	LUMENAL LIGHTING LLC	Light Fixture Upgrade - TLink	\$58,900.24	9/9/2020
RTA/SW 0161-20	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION INC	OMFC Cooling Tower Fall Restr	\$147,000.00	8/21/2020
RTA/SW 0170-20	BLUMBECK COMMERCIAL PAINTING	Bldg 605 Floor7 Deconstruction	\$11,675.00	9/22/2020
RTA/SW 0192-20	DARAMOLA INC	Landscape Restor. Cal Anderson	\$40,000.00	11/6/2020
RTA/SW 0194-20	BUNTTING INC	US Safety Anchor Flash/Sealing	\$7,907.49	10/15/2020
RTA/SW 0218-20	STACY AND WITBECK INC	Tacoma Link Rail Repair	\$46,500.00	11/12/2020
RTA/SW 0236-20	CONCRETE RESTORATION INC	OMF South Bay Apron Slab	\$6,847.71	12/7/2020
RTA/SW 0320-19	GREAT FLOORS	Union Station SOC ESD Carpet	\$6,995.00	2/18/2020